
IN ROOM DINING 



$4.95 Delivery Charge & 20% Automatic Gratuity 

will be added to your order in addition to all applicable taxes. 

Breakfast Menu 

served daily 7am to 11:00am

$18
$18
$19
$17

$17

$20
$22
$25

$30

Organic Eggs & Omelette's
(All eggs served with Roasted Potatoes,  Substitute Fruit $5)
Two Eggs Any Style
Omelette Any Style
Venetian Frittata with Mixed Vegetables, Swiss Cheese and Ham
Mixed Green Salad with Avocado, Tomatoes and Smoked Bacon

Avocado Toast 

With Eggs - $5 

Traditional Eggs Benedict* 

Eggs Benedict Florentine* 

Eggs Benedict Norwegian* 

Mr. C Continental Breakfast 

Bakery Basket 

Macedonia di Frutta 

Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice 

Tea or Coffee 

Breakfast Sides 

Roasted Potatoes 

Smoked American or Canadian Bacon 

Sliced Avocado 

Breakfast Sausage (Pork or Turkey) 

Smoked Salmon 

Griddle 
French Toast served with Maple Syrup 

 Add Bananas - $4 
 Add Fresh Mixed Berries - $8 

Bread and Pastries 
Homemade Toasted Bread (White or Wheat) 
Homemade Bakery Basket  

Cereals 
Assorted Cereals (inquire for selection) with Yogurt or Milk 
       Add Fresh Mixed Berries - $8 
Oatmeal alla Bellini with Raspberry, Blueberry, Pecan and Honey 

Fruit and Yogurt 
Organic Yogurt with Granola 
       Add Fresh Mixed Berries - $8 
Macedonia di Frutta or Mixed Berries Plate 

  $8
  $8
  $8
$10
$12

$17

  $5
$12

$10

$18

  $9

$15



$4.95 Delivery Charge & 20% Automatic Gratuity 

will be added to your order in addition to all applicable taxes. 

Breakfast Beverages 

$7 

$10

$15

$6 

$9 

$12 

$6 

$5 

$8 

Juice 

Bottled Juices 

Pineapple, Cranberry 

Fresh Squeezed Juice 

Orange, Grapefruit, Tomato 

Fresh Strawberries and Banana Smoothie 

Freshly Brewed Coffee and Tea 

Assorted Tea Selection 

Black Lords, Green Long Jing, Red Rooibos 

Chamomile and Apple Spices Infusion 

Organic Detox Selection 

Indian, Brazilian, Japanese 

Coffee Pot (1L) 

Coffee (Regular or Decaf) 

Espresso 

Single 

Double 

Cappuccino of Cafe Latte
Single $7 

Double $10 



$4.95 Delivery Charge & 20% Automatic Gratuity 

will be added to your order in addition to all applicable taxes. 

All Day Menu 

served daily 12pm to 10pm 

$23
$22
$24
$32
$25
$30
$19
$21
$23
$27

$17
$25
$24
$27
$26
$32
$25

$24

$24
$34
$36
$48
$37
$44

$10 

$14

Appetizers and Salads
Bruschetta Classica: Stracciatella Cheese and Cherry Tomato
Burrata with Heirloom Tomatoes
Polpettine with Tomato Sauce
Italian Charcuterie with Cheese and Piadina Bread
Eggplant Parmigiana
Fritto di Gamberi Served with French Fries and Tartar Sauce
Mixed Green Salad with Honey Mustard Dressing
Endive Salad with Avocado, Pear and Pecorino
Chicken Salad with Arugula and Shaved Parmesan
Shrimp Salad with Butter Lettuce and Avocado

Soups and Pastas

Soup of the Day 

Pappardelle Alla Bellini 

Spaghetti con Pomodoro Fresco e Basilico 

Mezze Maniche Alla Bolognese
Bucatini Cacio e Pepe 

Tagliatelle Porcini Mushroom
Crespelle Spinach & Ricotta

From The Land & Sea 

Mr. C Cheese Burger with French Fries

Mr. C Club Sandwich withFrench Fries
Chicken Paillard with Arugula Salad 

Wild Salmon with White and Green Asparagus 

Dover Sole with Shaved Artichoke 
Grass-Fed Organic Thin Cut Tenderloin Medallions with Arugula

Grilled Colorado Lamb Chop served with Carrot Purée and Sautéed Spinach 
Grilled Shrimp with Roasted Fennel

Sides
French Fries
Grilled Vegetables

Frutta and Desserts
Macedonia di Frutta
Individual Tiramisu
Chocolate Cake

$15
$15
$15

a $2.95 upcharge is placed on any Side Dish substitutions 

$35



$4.95 Delivery Charge & 20% Automatic Gratuity 

will be added to your order in addition to all applicable taxes. 

Wine List 

Full Wine Selection, available upon request 

Glass Bottle 

$16 $55 

$25 $130 

$27 $150 

$375 

$410 

$610 

Bottle 

$15 $55 

$16 $60 

$85 

Champagne and Sparkling Wines 

Cipriani – Prosecco – Brut 

Veuve Clicquot – Yellow Label

Brut Veuve Clicquot – Rosé

Dom Perignon - Brut 

Krug – Grande Cuvée 

Krug – Rosé 

White Wines 

Honig, Napa Valley 

Sauvignon Blanc 
Jermann, Friuli, Venezia Giulia 

Pinto Grigio 
Sequoia, Napa Valley 

Chardonnay 

Planeta, Sicilia $140 

Chardonnay 

Rosé 

Mr C Rose, Bertaud Belieu, Cote de Provence $16 $60 

Cortes de Provence 

Red Wines 

Davis Bynum, Russian River Valley $21 $90 

Pinot Noir 
Sterling, Napa Valley $25 $95 

Cabernet Sauvignon 
Chateau Gaby, Canon-Fronsac $175 

Merlot & Cabernet 
Allegrini, Veneto $220 

Amarone 
Gaja, Picmonte $380 

Barbaresco 

Bottle 

Glass 

Glass 



$4.95 Delivery Charge & 20% Automatic Gratuity 

will be added to your order in addition to all applicable taxes. 

Beverage Menu 

Specialty House Cocktails 

The Bellini $17 

White Peach Purée and Mr. C Prosecco 

Served for the first time in 1948 by Giuseppe Cipriani founder of Harry’s Bar 

Mr. C Cocktail $17 

Belvedere, Mr. C Prosecco, Mandarin, Lemon 

Served for the first time at Mr. C Hotel Beverly Hills, Los Angeles  

Mr. Masaryk $17 

Don Julio Blanco, Grapefruit J, Lime J & Cinnamon Syrup 

Served for the first time in Cipriani, Mexico City 

Beers 

Corona Extra $8 

Heineken $8 

Moretti $8 

Peroni $8 

Non Alcoholic: Heineken 0.0 $8 

Soft Drinks 

Coca-Cola, Diet Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite $7 

Ginger Ale, Ginger Beer, Club Soda, Tonic Water $7 

Cranberry, Apple, Pineapple Juice $7 

San Benedetto Still Water (1L) $11 

San Benedetto Sparkling Water (1L) $11 

Freshly Squeezed Orange, Grapefruit, Tomato Juice $9 



$4.95 Delivery Charge & 20% Automatic Gratuity 

will be added to your order in addition to all applicable taxes. 

Mini Bar Menu 

1934 Cosmo $18 

Ginger Buck $18 

Manhattan $18 

$18 

$18 

$18 

$180 

(50 ml) $14 

(50 ml) $14 

(50 ml) $14 

(50 ml) $14 

(50 ml) $14 

(375 ml) $48 

(375 ml) $40
(375 ml) $48
(375 ml) $48 

(375 ml) $48 

(375 ml) $48

$9 

$9 

(375 ml) $29 

(375 ml) $34 

Matador 

Negroni 

Old Fashioned 

BTL SVC Box Set with all 6 Cocktails 

Spirits 

Knob Creek Whiskey 

Grey Goose Vodka 

Bacardi Rum Superior White 

Casamigos Anejo
Bombay Sapphire Dry Gin 

Knob Creek Bourbon 

Kettle One Vodka

Grey Goose Vodka 
Bacardi Rum Superior White 

Casamigos Tequila Blanco

Casamigos Tequila Reposado
 Bombay Sapphire Dry Gin 

Jameson Whiskey
Chivas Regal 12yrs Scotch (200 ml) 

Beer 

Heineken 

Moretti 

Wine 

Honig, Sauvignon Blanc, Napa 

Valley Castello d'Albola Chainti 

Classico Half Veuve Clicquot Brut

(375 ml) $70 

(375 ml)
(200 ml) 

$60
$68

(375 ml) $48



$4.95 Delivery Charge & 20% Automatic Gratuity 

will be added to your order in addition to all applicable taxes. 

Mini Bar Menu 

Snack Tray 

Chocolate Chips Cookies $6 

Summer Harvest $6 

Honey Roasted Peanuts $6 

Peanut M&M's $8 

Gummy Bears $8 

Cashew Nuts $8 

Pop Chips $8 

Kettle Sea Salt Potato Chips $8 

Mr. C Milk Chocolate $6 

Mr. C Dark Chocolate $6 

Leone Candy $9 

Soft Drinks 

San Benedetto, Flat, Large (1 liter) $11 

San Benedetto, Flat, Small (500 ml) $7 

San Benedetto, Sparkling, Large (1 liter) $11 

San Benedetto, Sparkling, Small (500 ml) $7 

Coca-Cola (237 ml) $7 

Diet Coke (237 ml) $7 

Sprite (237 ml) $7 

Tonic Water (296 ml) $7 

Red Bull $7 

Diet Red Bull $7 

Heineken Non-Alcoholic $8 

Cipriani Bellini Non-Alcoholic $8 



$4.95 Delivery Charge & 20% Automatic Gratuity 

will be added to your order in addition to all applicable taxes. 

Mini Bar 

Amenities 

Intimacy Kit $14 

Shoe Horn $25 

Mr. C Cap $35

Size: S/M or L/XL Color: Pink or Grey 

Mr.C Umbrella $35 

Shoe Bag $35 

Mr.C T-Shirt $35 

Men's and Women's size are available. (Pink or Grey) 

Please inquire with our Front Desk staff for further details. 

Children's Bath Robe $75 

Adult's Bath Robe $175 



Mr. C Beverly Hills 

1224 Beverwil Drive, Los Angeles, CA 90035 

(310) 277-2800

Mr. C Seaport 

33 Peck Slip, New York, NY 10038 

(212) 766-6600

Mr. C Miami – Coconut Grove 

2988 McFarlane Road, Miami, FL 33133 
(305) 800-6672
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