

IN ROOM DINING





Breakfast Menu served daily 7am to 11:00am

Organic Eggs & Omelette's (All eggs served with Roasted Potatoes, Substitute Fruit \$5) Two Eggs Any Style Omelette Any Style Venetian Frittata with Mixed Vegetables, Swiss Cheese and Ham Mixed Green Salad with Avocado, Tomatoes and Smoked Bacon	\$18 \$18 \$19 \$17
Avocado Toast With Eggs - \$5 Traditional Eggs Benedict* Eggs Benedict Florentine* Eggs Benedict Norwegian*	\$17 \$20 \$22 \$25
Mr. C Continental Breakfast Bakery Basket Macedonia di Frutta Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice Tea or Coffee	\$30
Breakfast Sides Roasted Potatoes Smoked American or Canadian Bacon Sliced Avocado Breakfast Sausage (Pork or Turkey) Smoked Salmon	\$8 \$8 \$8 \$10 \$12
Griddle French Toast served with Maple Syrup Add Bananas - \$4 Add Fresh Mixed Berries - \$8	\$17
Bread and Pastries Homemade Toasted Bread (White or Wheat) Homemade Bakery Basket	\$5 \$12
Cereals Assorted Cereals (inquire for selection) with Yogurt or Milk Add Fresh Mixed Berries - \$8 Oatmeal alla Bellini with Raspberry, Blueberry, Pecan and Honey	\$10 \$18
Fruit and Yogurt Organic Yogurt with Granola Add Fresh Mixed Berries - \$8 Macedonia di Frutta or Mixed Berries Plate	\$9 \$15



Breakfast Beverages

Juice	
Bottled Juices	\$7
Pineapple, Cranberry	
Fresh Squeezed Juice	\$10
Orange, Grapefruit, Tomato	
Fresh Strawberries and Banana Smoothie	\$15
Freshly Brewed Coffee and Tea	
Assorted Tea Selection	\$6
Black Lords, Green Long Jing, Red Rooibos	
Chamomile and Apple Spices Infusion	
Organic Detox Selection	\$9
Indian, Brazilian, Japanese	
Coffee Pot (1L)	\$12
Coffee (Regular or Decaf)	\$6
Espresso	
Single	\$5
Double	\$8
Cappuccino of Cafe Latte	
Single	\$7
Double	\$10



All Day Menu served daily 12pm to 10pm

Appetizers and Salads	
Bruschetta Classica: Stracciatella Cheese and Cherry Tomato	\$23
Burrata with Heirloom Tomatoes	\$22
Polpettine with Tomato Sauce	\$24
Italian Charcuterie with Cheese and Piadina Bread	\$32
Eggplant Parmigiana	\$25
Fritto di Gamberi Served with French Fries and Tartar Sauce	\$30
Mixed Green Salad with Honey Mustard Dressing	\$19
Endive Salad with Avocado, Pear and Pecorino	\$21
Chicken Salad with Arugula and Shaved Parmesan	\$23
Shrimp Salad with Butter Lettuce and Avocado	\$27
Soups and Pastas	
Soup of the Day	\$17
Pappardelle Alla Bellini	\$25
Spaghetti con Pomodoro Fresco e Basilico	\$24
Mezze Maniche Alla Bolognese	\$27
Bucatini Cacio e Pepe	\$26
Tagliatelle Porcini Mushroom	\$32
Crespelle Spinach & Ricotta	\$25
From The Land & Sea	
Mr. C Cheese Burger with French Fries	\$24
Mr. C Club Sandwich withFrench Fries	\$24
Chicken Paillard with Arugula Salad	\$34
Wild Salmon with White and Green Asparagus	\$36
Dover Sole with Shaved Artichoke	\$48
Grass-Fed Organic Thin Cut Tenderloin Medallions with Arugula	\$37
Grilled Colorado Lamb Chop served with Carrot Purée and Sautéed Spinach	\$44
Grilled Shrimp with Roasted Fennel	\$35
Sides	\$10
French Fries	\$14
Grilled Vegetables	ΨΙΙ
Frutta and Desserts	ው ብ ኮ
Macedonia di Frutta	\$15
Individual Tiramisu	\$15
Chocolate Cake	\$15

a \$2.95 upcharge is placed on any Side Dish substitutions



Wine List Full Wine Selection, available upon request

Champagne and Sparkling Wines Cipriani – Prosecco – Brut Veuve Clicquot – Yellow Label Brut Veuve Clicquot – Rosé Dom Perignon - Brut Krug – Grande Cuvée Krug – Rosé	Glass \$16 \$25 \$27	\$55 \$130 \$150 \$375 \$410 \$610
White Wines	Glass	Bottle
Honig, Napa Valley	\$15	\$55
Sauvignon Blanc Jormann, Eviuli, Vanazia Ciulia	\$16	\$60
Jermann, Friuli, Venezia Giulia Pinto Grigio	φ10	φΟΟ
Sequoia, Napa Valley		\$85
Chardonnay		.
Planeta, Sicilia		\$140
Chardonnay		
Rosé Mr C Rose, Bertaud Belieu, Cote de Provence Cortes de Provence	\$16	\$60
Red Wines	Glass	Bottle
Davis Bynum, Russian River Valley	\$21	\$90
Pinot Noir		
Sterling, Napa Valley	\$25	\$95
Cabernet Sauvignon Chateau Gaby, Canon-Fronsac		\$175
Merlot & Cabernet		ΨΙΙΟ
Allegrini, Veneto		\$220
Amarone		
Gaja, Picmonte		\$380
Barbaresco		



Beverage Menu

Specialty House Cocktails

The Bellini White Peach Purée and Mr. C Prosecco Served for the first time in 1948 by Giuseppe Cipriani founder of Harry's Bar	\$17
Mr. C Cocktail Belvedere, Mr. C Prosecco, Mandarin, Lemon Served for the first time at Mr. C Hotel Beverly Hills, Los Angeles	\$17
Mr. Masaryk Don Julio Blanco, Grapefruit J, Lime J & Cinnamon Syrup Served for the first time in Cipriani, Mexico City	\$17
Beers Corona Extra Heineken Moretti Peroni Non Alcoholic: Heineken 0.0	\$8 \$8 \$8 \$8
Soft Drinks Coca-Cola, Diet Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite Ginger Ale, Ginger Beer, Club Soda, Tonic Water Cranberry, Apple, Pineapple Juice San Benedetto Still Water (1L) San Benedetto Sparkling Water (1L) Freshly Squeezed Orange, Grapefruit, Tomato Juice	\$7 \$7 \$11 \$11 \$9



Mini Bar Menu

BTL SVC

1934 Cosmo Ginger Buck Manhattan		\$18 \$18 \$18
Matador Negroni Old Fashioned BTL SVC Box Set with all 6 Cocktails		\$18 \$18 \$18 \$180
Spirits Knob Creek Whiskey Grey Goose Vodka Bacardi Rum Superior White Casamigos Anejo Bombay Sapphire Dry Gin	(50 ml) (50 ml) (50 ml) (50 ml) (50 ml)	\$14 \$14 \$14 \$14 \$14
Knob Creek Bourbon Kettle One Vodka Grey Goose Vodka Bacardi Rum Superior White Casamigos Tequila Blanco Casamigos Tequila Reposado Bombay Sapphire Dry Gin Jameson Whiskey Chivas Regal 12yrs Scotch (200 ml)	(375 ml) (375 ml) (375 ml) (375 ml) (375 ml) (375 ml) (375 ml) (375 ml) (200 ml)	\$48 \$40 \$48 \$48 \$48 \$48 \$60 \$68
Beer Heineken Moretti		\$9 \$9
Wine Honig, Sauvignon Blanc, Napa Valley Castello d'Albola Chainti Classico Half Veuve Clicquot Brut	(375 ml) (375 ml) (375 ml)	\$29 \$34 \$70



Mini Bar Menu

Snack Tray		
Chocolate Chips Cookies		\$6
Summer Harvest		\$6
Honey Roasted Peanuts		\$6
Peanut M&M's		\$8
Gummy Bears		\$8
Cashew Nuts		\$8
Pop Chips		\$8
Kettle Sea Salt Potato Chips		\$8
Mr. C Milk Chocolate		\$6
Mr. C Dark Chocolate		\$6
Leone Candy		\$9
•		·
Soft Drinks		
San Benedetto, Flat, Large	(1 liter)	\$11
San Benedetto, Flat, Small	(500 ml)	\$7
San Benedetto, Sparkling, Large	(1 liter)	\$11
San Benedetto, Sparkling, Small	(500 ml)	\$7
Coca-Cola	(237 ml)	\$7
Diet Coke	(237 ml)	\$7
Sprite	(237 ml)	\$7
Tonic Water	(296 ml)	\$7
Red Bull		\$7
Diet Red Bull		\$7
Heineken Non-Alcoholic		\$8
Cipriani Bellini Non-Alcoholic		\$8



Mini Bar Amenities

Intimacy Kit	\$14
Shoe Horn	\$25
Mr. C Cap	\$35
Size: S/M or L/XL Color: Pink or Grey	
Mr.C Umbrella	\$35
Shoe Bag	\$35
Mr.C T-Shirt	\$35
Men's and Women's size are available. (Pink or Grey)	
Please inquire with our Front Desk staff for further details.	
Children's Bath Robe	\$75
Adult's Bath Robe	\$175



Mr. C Beverly Hills 1224 Beverwil Drive, Los Angeles, CA 90035 (310) 277-2800

Mr. C Seaport 33 Peck Slip, New York, NY 10038 (212) 766-6600

Mr. C Miami – Coconut Grove 2988 McFarlane Road, Miami, FL 33133 (305) 800-6672

